Name of the Corporate debtor: JMT Auto Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.02.2022
Summary of claims as on: 15th March 2022

Annexure 6

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sr. (Name of Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim Amount (Amountof |Amountof [Amountof Remarks, if any
Nos |authorised Date of ‘Amount Total Nature of |% share in of any mutual |claim claim under
representative, receipt claimed amountof |claim total amount |contingen|dues, that |rejected verification
if any claim of claims tclaim may be set
admitted admitted off
1 |NA Shankar Hansdah 7/3/2022 81,053 - |Employee # - 81,053 |-
#
#
#
2 |NA Bidesh Maity 7/3/2022 334,853 - |Employee # - 334,853 |-
#
#
#
#
3 [NA Debashish Mohanta 4/3/2022 466,412 466,312 |Employee # - 100 |-
#
#
#
4 [NA Prakash chandra 7/3/2022 311,121 - |Employee # - 311,121 |-
#
#
#
5 [NA D. Ravi Shankar Rao 8/3/2022 218,881 - |Employee # - 218,881 |-
#
#
#
#
6 |NA Raghbendra Pandey 5/3/2022 325,409 - |Employee # - 325,409 |-
#
#
#
7 [NA Sukant Samal 4/3/2022 280,596 - |Employee # - 280,596 |-
#
#
#
8 |NA Anil Pani 8/3/2022 55,388 - |Employee # - 55,388 |-
#
#
#
9 |NA Shamsher Bahadur Singh 8/3/2022 83,906 - |Employee # - 83,906
#
#
#
10 [NA Pramod Kumar 8/3/2022 345,574 - |Employee # - 345,574 |-
#
#
#
11 |NA Kwaljeet Singh 9/3/2022 307,443 - |Employee # - 307,443 |-
#
#
#
12 [NA Pradyumna Bisoi 9/3/2022 39,112 - |Employee # - 39,112 |-
#
#
#
13 |NA Ravi Prakash Tiwary 8/3/2022 165,418 - |Employee # - 165,418 |-
#
#
#
14 [NA Pankaj Kumar 9/3/2022 205,805 - |Employee # - 205,805 |-
#
#
#
15 |NA Anup Baidyanath Ash 9/3/2022 568,912 - |Employee # - 568,912 |-
#
#
Total 3,789,883 466,312 0.03% - - - 3,323,571




